
10^ TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Finale

MAN 36.77

Serie 1
1 4 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.84
2 5 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.74
3 3 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 40.43
4 2 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 42.05
5 6 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 43.03
6 8 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 45.29
7 7 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 47.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 11/12/2011 ore 10:09

Serie 2
1 5 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 45.03
2 4 FIGLIOMENO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 48.52
3 8 PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 48.85
4 3 DELIA Dennis 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 51.29
5 1 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 51.94
6 2 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 55.49
7 6 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'00.33

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 11/12/2011 ore 10:08

Serie 3
1 4 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.24
2 6 FERRARI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 47.52
3 5 DAL CIN Gabriele 2001 ITA GS Aragno 47.82
4 2 DRAGO Andrea 2001 ITA GS Aragno 48.87
5 1 DEMICHELIS Francesco 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 52.94
6 8 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA GS Aragno 54.22
7 7 AUDISIO Luca 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 55.16
8 3 CAGNIN Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'00.49

    Pubblicata: 11/12/2011 ore 10:05

Serie 4
1 7 AMICABILE Pietro 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 43.29
2 4 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.95
3 5 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA GS Aragno 48.50
4 2 CASELLA Leonardo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 51.30
5 3 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 55.97
6 6 POGGI Lorenzo 2001 ITA GS Aragno 58.52
7 1 TATA Matteo 2002 ITA GS Aragno 59.49

    Pubblicata: 11/12/2011 ore 10:03
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10^ TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 36.77

1 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.84
2 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.74
3 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 40.43
4 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 42.05
5 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 43.03
6 AMICABILE Pietro 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 43.29
7 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 45.03
8 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.24
9 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 45.29

10 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.95
11 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 47.26
12 FERRARI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 47.52
13 DAL CIN Gabriele 2001 ITA GS Aragno 47.82
14 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA GS Aragno 48.50
15 FIGLIOMENO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 48.52
16 PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 48.85
17 DRAGO Andrea 2001 ITA GS Aragno 48.87
18 DELIA Dennis 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 51.29
19 CASELLA Leonardo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 51.30
20 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 51.94
21 DEMICHELIS Francesco 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 52.94
22 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA GS Aragno 54.22
23 AUDISIO Luca 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 55.16
24 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 55.49
25 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 55.97
26 POGGI Lorenzo 2001 ITA GS Aragno 58.52
27 TATA Matteo 2002 ITA GS Aragno 59.49
28 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'00.33
29 CAGNIN Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'00.49

NON CLASSIFICATI

MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria SQ
Nuotata irregolare

ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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